
ELECTIONS 
OFFICE

Absentee In-Person 
Accumulative Totals Issued Returned Rejected Verified Accepted Cured Rejected

Monday June 3, 2024 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tuesday June 4, 2024 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Wednesday June 5, 2024 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Thursday June 6, 2024 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Friday June 7, 2024 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 DEADLINE TO REQUEST ABSENTEE BY MAIL APPLICATION

Monday June 10, 2024 5 5 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 EARLY VOTING BEGINS
Tuesday June 11, 2024 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wednesday June 12, 2024 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Thursday June 13, 2024 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Friday June 14, 2024 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 EARLY VOTING ENDS

Monday June 17, 2024 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tuesday June 18, 2024 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 ELECTION DAY 7AM- 7PM
Wednesday June 19, 2024 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Thursday June 20, 2024 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Friday June 21, 2024 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 22 11 10 0 0 0 0 0

DATE
Absentee Advanced In-Person

TOTALS

ProvisionalAbsentee by Mail

TALBOT COUNTY 
DAILY REPORT OF THE NUMBER OF PERSONS WHO  HAVE VOTED 

DURING THE JUNE 18, 2024 GENERAL PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION  
NO BALLOT RESULTS HAVE BEEN TABULATED. 


	Sheet1

